
Palveluseteli 2024

Laskuesimerkki vuodesta 2008 ja 2010

Palkansaajien Sosiaalipalvelut Elinkustannusindeksi Elinkustannusindeksi

ansiotasoindeksi ansiotasoindeksi 1951:10=100 2024M2 2023M8

2015=100 2023/4 2023/2 2335 2295

120,2 116

1,74

Ansiotasosta 70 %

Elinkustannusindeksistä 30 %

Nykyinen arvo 

Korotus

Korotettu arvo

3,06

0,52

963

29

992

*100

3,62

2,53

l2010 - I2008

l2008


